2023 Claude Munari Memorial Pistol Match
Results - 10m Air Pistol

Men
Score
Athlete Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Jan Siedlecki MA 93 95 94 92 93 96 563 Open
Jovica Vjestica MA 91 92 95 88 91 90 547 1st MA
Stuart Burns EX 94 97 91 92 94 92 560 1st EX
Dusko Zivkovic EX 93 90 91 90 88 91 543 2nd EX
lan Pattison EX 85 91 90 85 87 79 517 3rd EX
Robert Willis SJ 70 74 72 75 71 75 437 1stSJ*
Eric Vickers SJ 68 60 68 64 59 48 367 2nd SJ*
Ethan Pilgrim SJ 47 54 53 62 54 58 328 3rdSJ*
*Athletes in the SJ class all shot with 2 hands
Women
Score
Athlete Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Anne-Maria Korpikoski TX 74 70 73 73 80 75 445 Open

Jessamy Schultz 1 71 68 59 65 72 67 402 1stl)

Kiana Dubord SJ 79 73 74 60 70 76 432 1stSJ* FINAL
Lydia Quin SJ 62 54 57 63 81 62 379 2nd SJ*

Victoria Willis SJ 64 41 55 75 63 65 363 3rd SJ*

*Athletes in the SJ class all shot with 2 hands
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Athlete
Dusko Zivkovic

Matt Kindbom
Jim Todman
Richard Mitchell
Ed Della Penna
Steven Lee
Robert Assaf
Vicki Gray
Elizabeth Mitchell

Mikhail Oussovitch

Jan Siedlecki
Eric Gallas
Stewart Attlesey
Carolynne Gallas

2023 Claude Munari Memorial Pistol Match
Results - 25m Standard Pistol

Score
1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Class

EX

EX
X
X
EX
EX
X

MM
MM
MM
MM

93

89
87
93
82
82
66
37
52

88

91
78
65
59

94

93
92
89
88
85
76
55
47

82

97
81
74
57

94

89
84
92
74
73
74
57
59

85

98
83
72
64

88

87
92
82
83
88
53
35
46

79

87
65
53
69

83

90
87
78
86
70
64
65
25

89

87
55
69
53

88

80
85
71
73
62
77
66
32

76

79
66
63
47

540 Open

528 1st EX
527 2nd EX
505 3rd EX
486
460
410
315
261

499 1st SS

539 1st MM
428 2nd MM
396 3rd MM
349

FINAL
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2023 Claude Munari Memorial Pistol Match
Results - 25m Centre-Fire Pistol

Athlete Class

Dusko Zivkovic EX

Matt Kindbom EX
Jim Todman X
Mikhail Oussovitch TX
Richard Mitchell ~ TX
Steven Lee EX
Robert Assaf X
Damon De Freitas TX

lan Pattison MM
Stewart Attlesey MM

1
88

94
91
86
82
79
67
36

75
71

Score

2 3 4 5 6 Total
95 92 96

94

91
95
84
90
83
82
49

87
76

86
84
92
84
83
75
33

90
69

92
88
89
80
71
63
22

93
66

91
84
80
85
60
77
34

84
75

96

87
91
85
81
75
70
23

86
71

561 Open

541 1st EX
533 2nd EX
516 3rd EX
502
451
434
197

515 1st MM
428 2nd MM

FINAL
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2023 Claude Munari Memorial Pistol Match
Results - 25m Sport Pistol

Score
Athlete Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Matt Kindbom MA 88 96 88 93 92 92 549 Open

Richard Mitchell TX 88 85 91 88 91 83 526 1stEX
Ed Della Penna EX 77 73 82 84 89 89 494 2nd EX
Elizabeth Mitche TX 71 68 80 51 56 69 395 3rd EX
Vicki Gray TX 69 50 55 63 41 52 330

FINAL



ianp
Final


2023 Claude Munari Memorial Pistol Match
Results - 25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Score

Athlete Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Matt Kindbom TX 93 70 67 90 81 63 464 Open
Dennis Pyle EX 84 69 70 92 78 67 460 1st EX
Ed Della Penna EX 85 76 70 84 69 73 457 2nd EX
Derek Tomaszewsk TX 62 45 19 57 30 19 232 3rd EX
Damon De Freitas TX 43 42 6 43 35 24 193
lan Pattison MM 78 71 44 80 72 54 399 1st MM

FINAL
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2023 Claude Munari Memorial Pistol Match
Results - 50m Pistol

Score
Athlete Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Mikhail Oussovitc SS 78 66 83 87 80 83 477 1st
lan Pattison MM 80 53 85 80 57 87 442 2nd

Ed Della Penna EX 83 64 36 77 61 51 372 3rd

FINAL)
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2023 Claude Munari Memorial Pistol Match
Results - Canadian 1800

Score
Athlete Class Slow National Match Course Timed Rapid Total 1800 AGG
1 2 S T R 1 2 1 2
RF 70 83 80 89 87 92 8590 94 770
Richard Mitchell TX CF 38 61 28 80 80 91 7587 70 610 1380 1st
RF 64 71 64 87 90 84 88 86 81 715
Robert Assaf X CF 41 70 49 84 75 91 77 75 80 642 1357 2nd

FINAL
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